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Government of Jammu and Kashmir

Department of Fisheries·

Fisheries Order No. 37> of 201·2'

Dated
..... "

tD -03-2012

In supersession to' all previous orders, State Level

Purchase Committees is hereby constituted for effecting various

purchases for State Level with immediate effect:-

A- For Jammu Division

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Director Fisheries, J&K Government

Joint Director Fisheries, Kashmir

Joint Director Fisheries, Jammu

Joint Director Fisheries (Projects) ~~\\"W\it

Joint Director Fisheries (Projects) Jammu'

Chief Project Officer Fisheries, Kathua

Accounts Officer Fisheries

Assistant Director Fisheries, NHPC.

Chairman

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member Secretary

Member

No. DF/CJ/2012C5'7F-;?7

Copy for information and necessary action to the:-

!
(Dr. S~i)

Director Fisheries~
Government of J& . r::

Dated: !D -03-2012 l~':)

4. Sh. _
2. Accounts Officer Fisheries Department Srinagar.
3. Concerned file
4. Order file.


